
NORWEGIAN JOY DECK PLANS

LEGEND

	   Stateroom with facilities 
for the disabled  
(For information, 
contact Reservations.)

   Connecting staterooms

	   Third-person 
occupancy available

 +   Third- and/or fourth-
person  
occupancy available

	 H	 	Third-, fourth- and/or 
fifth-person  
occupancy available

	✩	 	Up to sixth-person 
occupancy available

 O   Inside stateroom 
door opens to center 
interior corridor and 
not towards balcony 
staterooms

   Solid inside stateroom 
wall

	 5 Elevator
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11515▲

11519▲

11366✚ 11966✚  

DECK 10

H6  H7  MC  M6  M8  CF  BC  BF  
B1  OA  O1  ID  I1

10108▲ 

10
70

0
✚

10
70

2
10

70
6

10
10

6
10

10
2

10
10

0

10110
10112✚

10116
10118
10120✚

10122
10126✚

10128
10130✚

10132
10136✚

10138
10140✚

10142✚

10146
10148✚

10150
10152✚

10156
10158✚

10160
10162✚

10166
10168✚

10170
10172✚

10176
10178✚

10180
10182✚

10186
10188✚

10190
10192
10196✚

10198✚

10200▲

10202✚

10206▲

10208 ✚
10210▲

10212 ✚
10216▲

10218✚

10220▲

10222 ✚
10226▲

10228✚

10230▲

10232✚

10236▲

10238▲

10240▲

10242▲

10246✚

10248✚

10250▲

10252▲

10256▲

10258✚

10260▲

10262✚

10266▲

10268✚

10270▲

10272▲

10276✚

10278▲

10280▲

10282▲

10286▲

10288▲

10290▲

10292▲

10296▲

10298✚

10300▲

10302✚

10306▲

10308✚

10310▲

10312✚

10316▲

10318✚

10320▲

10322▲

10326▲

10328▲

10330▲

10332 ■

10336 ■

10338▲

10340▲

10342▲

10346✚

10348▲

10350✚

10352▲

10356✚

10358▲

10360✚

10362▲

10708▲

10710
10712✚

10716
10718

10720✚

10722
10726✚

10728
10730✚

10732
10736✚

10738
10740✚

10742✚

10746
10748✚

10750
10752✚

10756
10758✚

10760
10762✚

10766
10768✚

10770
10772✚

10776
10778✚

10780
10782✚

10786
10788✚

10790
10792

10796✚

10798✚

10800▲

10802✚

10806▲

10808✚

10810▲

10812▲

10816✚

10818▲

10820✚

10822▲

10826✚

10828▲

10830✚

10832▲

10836✚

   10838▲

10840▲

10842▲

10846✚

10848✚

10850▲

10852▲

10856▲

10858▲

10860✚

10862▲

10866✚

10868▲

10870✚

10872▲

10876✚

10878▲

10880▲

10882▲

10886▲

10888▲

10890▲

10892▲

10896▲

10898✚

10900▲

10902✚

10906▲

10908✚

10910▲

10912✚

10916▲

10918✚

10920▲

10922▲

10926▲

10928▲

10930▲

10932■

10936■

10938▲

10940▲

10942✚

10946▲

10948▲

10950✚

10952▲

10956✚

10958▲

10960✚

10962▲

10
36

8▲

10
37

0
■ 10

9
70

■ 10
9

6
8▲

10
6

0
5

✚

10
6

0
7

✚

10
6

0
1✚

10
6

0
3

✚

10
36

6
✚

10
9

6
6

✚

10501
10505
10509
10513

10517

10521

10525

10533 10535

10539

10541

10545

10537

10543

10547

10503
10507
10511
10515

10519

10523

10527

10529

10531
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DECK 9

H6  H8  MC  M8  BC  BF  B1  B8  
OA  O1  IA  ID  I1

 

9108
▲

9708
▲ 

97
0

0
✚

97
0

2
97

0
6

91
0

6 
91

0
2

91
0

0

95
39

✚

95
41

✚

95
45

✚

95
49

✚

95
43

✚

95
47

▲
■

9110✚

9112▲

9116✚

9118
9120✚

9122
9126
9128✚

9130
9132✚

9136
9138✚

9140
9142✚

9146
9148
9150
9152
9156
9158
9160
9162
9166
9168
9170
9172
9176
9178
9180
9182
9186
9188
9190
9192
9196
9198

9200✚

9202▲

9206✚

9208▲

9210▲

9212✚

9216▲

9218✚

9220▲

9222✚

9226▲

9228✚

9230▲

9232✚

9236✚

9238▲

9240▲

9242▲

9246▲

9248▲

9250▲

9252▲

9256▲

9258▲

9260▲

9262✚

9266▲

9268✚

9270▲

9272✚

9276▲

9278✚

9280▲

9282▲

9286▲

9288▲

9290▲

9292▲

9296▲

9298▲

9300✚

9302▲

9306✚

9308▲

9310✚

9312▲

9316✚

9318▲

9320✚

9322▲

9326▲

9328▲

9330▲

9332▲

9336▲

9338▲

9340▲

9342▲

9346▲

9348▲

9350▲

9352✚

9356▲

9358✚

9360▲

9362✚

9366▲

9368✚

9370▲

9710✚

9712▲

9716✚

9718
9720
9722✚

9726
9728✚

9730
9732✚

9736
9738✚

9740
9742✚

9746
9748
9750
9752
9756
9758
9760
9762
9766
9768
9770
9772
9776
9778
9780
9782
9786
9788
9790
9792
9796
9798

9800✚

9802▲

9806✚

9808▲

9810▲

9812✚

9816▲

9818✚

9820▲

9822✚

9826▲

9828✚

9830▲

9832✚

9836✚

9838▲

9840▲

9842▲

9846▲

9848▲

9850▲

9852▲

9856▲

9858▲

9860▲

9862✚

9866▲

9868✚

9870▲

9872✚

9876▲

9878✚

9880▲

9882▲

9886▲

9888▲

9890▲

9892▲

9896▲

9898▲

9900✚

9902▲

9906✚

9908▲

9910✚

9912▲

9916✚

9918▲

9920✚

9922▲

9926▲

9928▲

9930▲

9932▲

9936▲

9938▲

9940▲

9942▲

9946▲

9948▲

9950✚

9952▲

9956▲

9958✚

9960▲

9962✚

9966▲

9968✚

9970▲

9
37

6▲

9
37

8▲

9
38

0
▲

9
9

80
■

9
9

78
▲

9
9

76
▲

9
6

0
1✚

9
6

0
3

✚

9372
✚

9972
✚

9501
9505
9509
9513
9517
9521
9525
9529
9533
9537

9503
9507
9511
9515
9519
9523
9527
9531
9535

DECK 8

MX  M6 BC  BX B6 B8  ID  

OPEN TO
DECK BELOW

8112✚
8116▲
8118✚
8120
8122✚
8126
8128✚
8130
8132✚
8136
8138✚
8140
8142✚
8146
8148✚
8150▲
8152▲
8156✚
8158▲
8160✚

8162▲
8166✚
8168▲
8170✚

8172▲
8176✚
8178▲

8712✚
8716▲
8718▲
8720✚

8722
8726✚
8728
8730✚

8732
8736✚
8738✚
8740
8742✚
8746
8748✚
8750▲
8752▲
8756✚
8758▲
8760✚

8762▲
8766✚
8768▲
8770✚

8772▲
8776✚
8778▲

8501
8503
8507
8511
8515
8519

8505
8509
8513
8517

RR

RRRR
RR

RR

TRADEWINDS 
TAX & DUTY FREE

TRADEWINDS 
TAX & DUTY FREE

OPEN TO
DECK

BELOW
THE CAVERN

CLUB

SUGARCANE
MOJITO BAR

BAR

PHOTO
GALLERY

TIDES
BOUTIQUE

CAGNEY’S
STEAKHOUSE

LE BISTRO
FRENCH

RESTAURANT

LA CUCINA
ITALIAN

RESTAURANT
OCEAN BLUE
RESTAURANT

THE DISTRICT
BREW HOUSE

FOOD
REPUBLIC

THE 
CELLARS

THE HUMIDOR
CIGAR LOUNGE

THE A-LIST BAR

LA
 CU

CIN
A O

N 
TH

E W
AT

ER
FR

ON
T

CA
GN

EY
’S 

ON
 TH

E W
AT

ER
FR

ON
T

LE 
BIS

TR
O O

N 
TH

E W
AT

ER
FR

ON
T

OC
EA

N B
LU

E O
N 

TH
E W

AT
ER

FR
ON

T

DECK 7

RR
RR

RR

OPEN TO
DECK

BELOW

OPEN TO
DECK

BELOW

JOY CASINO JOY CASINO

JOY CASINO
VIP ROOM

JOY CASINO JOY CASINO

THE MANHATTAN ROOM

SKYLINE
 BAR

JOY THEATER

RR
RR

RR

RR

THE LOCAL

THE LOCAL

BOX
OFFICE

DECK 6

RR

RR

RR

RR

RR

RR

RR

RR

RR

SAVOR
RESTAURANT

MALTINGS
WHISKEY 

BAR

TASTE
RESTAURANT

GUEST SERVICES

THE ATRIUM

STARBUCKS

AR
T G

AL
LER

Y
AR

T G
AL

LER
Y

SOCIAL
COMEDY & 
NIGHT CLUB

INTERNET
CAFE

Q TEXAS SMOKEHOUSE

JOY THEATER

CHESS AND
CARD ROOM

TEPPANYAKI

CONFERENCE
& CARD ROOM

PHOTO
STUDIOME

ET
ING

 RO
OM

S

DECK 5

OB  OX  O1  O8  IC  IX  I1  

5756★
5758★
5760★
5762★
5766★
5768★
5770★
5772★
5776★
5778★
5780★
5782★
5786★
5788★
5790★
5792★
5900★
5902★
5906★
5908★
5910★

5150★
5152★
5156★
5158★
5160★
5162★
5166★
5168★
5170★
5172★
5176★
5178★
5180★
5182★
5186★
5188★
5190★
5192★

5100
5102

5106■

5108■

5110

5112
5116

5118
5120
5122
5126
5128
5130

5132
5136

5138
5140
5142

5146✚■

5148✚■

5700

5702

5706■

5708■

5710

5712
5716
5718
5720
5722
5726
5728
5730
5732

5736

5738
5740
5742

5746✚■

5748✚■

5750★
5752★

5707
5709▲

5711
5713▲

5715
5717▲

5719
5721▲
5723

5725▲
5727

5729▲
5731

5733▲
5735

5101▲
5103

5105▲

5107
5109▲
5111
5113▲
5115
5117▲
5119
5121▲
5123
5125▲
5127
5129▲
5131
5133▲
5135

5301▲
5305✚
5309✚
5313✚
5317✚
5321✚
5325✚
5329✚
5333✚
5337✚

5341
5345
5349✚
5353✚
5355✚

5303✚
5307
5311✚
5315

5319✚
5323

5327✚
5331

5335✚
5339

5343✚
5347

5351✚

51
6

3▲
51

6
1▲

51
59

51
4

1▲

5701▲
5703

5705▲

SPLASH
ACADEMY


